o | e [ [— 1
= | = [ ool ~a | on

Sk

A

=[] ws[ [ A] =] =] ee] =

0¥707508009€¢ 150 107

beslibepecasul

00ZL)I-IdH NS ONNS ¢Bn




WA B SR A BR 2 F]

L4

| m S =va
91 B B R B T AL A RO B
7= i 845 - HPI-K1200 2R ER AR5
e 4 | EEMRE R it K o &iE
T | Valve seat 40.- HPI-K1200 1 304 AE5 )
2 OB ) ] O-ring 10.- 875X 1.8 8 NBR
3 ATk valve stem head 50.- HPI-K1200 M4 1 304N
4 OR % J: ] O-ring 10.- 10X1.8 2 NBR
5 O 1] ] O-ring 10.- 13.7%X1.8 1 NBR
6 OR % F: ] O-ring 20.- 5.8X2 3 NBR
7 T 1] adjusting valve 220.- HPI-K1200 1 HPb59-1
8 I T valve stem 50.- HPI-K1200 1 304 AN
9 S spring seat 20.- HPI-K1200 2 ASH KR
10 |if s pressure adjusting spring HPI-K1200 01.8X $6.7X31 1 65Mn
11 U RES control sleeve HPI-K1200 1 HPb59-1
12 N SAIRET internal hexagon bolt M8 X 16 2
13 PEfH locating pin HPI-K1200 03X7 1 N
14 i FA adjusting handle HPI-K1200 1 ABS
15 |Eh#E pressure gauge 500.- HPI-K1200 0~12MPa 1
16 KB pn) 2 2E  valve base infout screw 20.- HPI-K1200 M14X1.5 2 606141t
17 |ORE L B O-ring 10.- 11.8%X1.8 10 NBR
18 | Ak one-way valve body 10.- 6 POM HPI1000
19 |3 one-way valve spring 10.- 903X $5X10 6 304 AV HPI1000
20 PRI ] one-way valve patch 10.- 6 304 A B4 HPI1000
21 | |)E - one-way valve case seat 6 304 N
22 Rk pump head 300.- HPI-K1200 1 ADC12
23 F7UiskiB4]  cross recessed %3k M5 X8 2 HPI1200
24 TGk I top valve 50.- HPI-K1200 1 304N
25 e stop gun spring 10.- HPI-K1200 90.9X $4.5X15 1 304 NEEAN
26 |k plunger ring 10.- HPI-K1200 1 HPb59-1
27 |OR%EP  O-ring 10.- 2.5%X1.8 1 NBR
28  |{5f6UE%E  stop gun plug screw 30-- HPI-K1200 1 HPb59-1
29 |fFHeJFREE stop gun switch box 20.- HPI-K1200 1 ABS
30 |i#shJTo% Micro-active switch 50.- 1 HPI1200
31 |IEMJFkfds  stop gun switch box cover 40.- HPI-K1200 1 ABS
32 |B%i2%T  tapping screw ST3X 12 4
33 EkeH4iZk  stop gun cable HPI-K1200 2x Imm” X 500 1




$71A1

34 | HiEE inserts spring 6.3 3 B i B
35 HiEZEP £  inserts protector 6.3 3 PVC =)
36 |UZigy U pin 10.- HPI-K1200 1 AT

37 PR flat washer 06 4

38 |#EEEH spring washer 06 8

39 | NAIERET internal hexagon bolt M6 X 35 2

40  |W/NIZET  internal hexagon bolt M6 X 30 2

41 k¥ water out adapter 80.- HPI-K1200 M18X 1.5 1 606141k

42 |OM%HE]  O-ring 10.- 15X1.8 1 NBR

43 | Eik  one-way valve body 10.- 1 POM HPI1200
44 |HmEFE  one-way valve spring 10.- 904X $73X11 1 304 NEEAN HPI1200
45  |PArEls one-way valve case 10.- 1 POM HPI1200
46 |¥ @ one-way valve case seat 10.- 1 POM HPI1200
47  |OR% L O-ring 10.- 10.6%X1.8 1 NBR

48 | IZZE  one-way valve bolt 10.- HPI-K1200 MI14X 1.5 4 6061%1k

49 |dbKESk  water inlet joint MI16X1.5 1 PA66/ADC12 HPI1650
50 |OMU% L O-ring 10.- 12.5%X2.65 1 NBR

51 Ak cap blockage M8 X 1 2 HPb59-1 HPI2000
52 |MESE absorb liquid spring 30.- 90.3X $4.5%8 1 304NN HPI2000
53 |WRANER  absorb liquid steel ball 10.- S d4.763 1 il HPI2000
54 |ORE L FE O-ring 10.- 4X1.5 1 NBR HPI2000
55 |k soap hose joint screw MI0X 1 1 606144k HPI2000
56 |YRUEEE Y-ring 20.- PI12X $20X5.3 3 NBR HPI1200
57 |O%LE L O-ring 10.- 20%1.8 3 NBR

58  |RIME guide wrap 30.- 3 606151k HPI1200
59 |EAVE B skeleton ring 20.- 12X $20X5/7 3 NBR+Q235 HPI1200
60  |jc)ZE plug M10X 1 1 6061 HPI1200
61 W/SIZET  internal hexagon bolt M6 X 18 4

62 |3HiT cylinder 320.- 1 ADCI2 HPI1200
63 |H:ZEHE  plunger spring 10.- 2.3 X $23.5X 44 3 65Mn HPI1200
64 I plunger 60.- HPI-K 1200 012X62 3 3Crl3

65 |tk keep off iron 10.- 3 65Mn HPI1200
66 |OM% L O-ring 10.- 84X2.65 1 NBR

67 |#EE K spring washer 08 1

68 | flat washer 08 1

69  |HEJyEkEhZK  axis bearing 51107 1 HPI1200
70 Rl slating plate 7.5/9/10.5 1 ADCI2 HPI1200
71 HL motor 750W/950W 1 HPI1200
72 FL 2 2k cable 3X 1 mm2X52m 1 HPI1200




S1A1

73 | EAEE inserts spring 6.3 2 B it ]
74 HiEZEP £  inserts protector 6.3 2 PVC =)
75 | ¢ grounded terminal 1 B ot ]
76 |EHE A grounded washer o4 1 B
77 | EZRE cable connector 1 PVC+HPb59-1 )
78  |HZiZkIE  calbe protector N NBR HPI1800
79 AL capacity box HPI-K 1200 1 PP

80 | Al A SKkIR4T cross recessed pan M4 X 8 5

81 | capacity box 20/60 u F 1 HPI1200
82 |AXEE]  tapping screw ST4X 16 14

83 R4t tension disc 1 PP )
84 P& switch box HPI-K 1200 1 PP

85 |H4iZky & calbe protector e 1 NBR HPI2100
I ESIPS main switch 100.- Bgn = 1 HPI1650
87 Rt fan 20.- 1 PP HPI1200
88 X R fan behind cover HPI-K 1200 1 PP

89 AL right enclosure HPI-K1200 1 PP

90 ZEWLE left enclosure HPI-K 1200 1 PP

91 |WLMIENIE  machine bottom locating sleeve 6 PVC HPI1200
92 itk yEM  water inlet filter 20.- 1 PP ]
93 HoKBE4XE5  water outlet anti-dust cover 1 PP ]
94 ikt water inlet anti-dust cover 1 PP T
95 [oMmHE  O-ring 10.- 11X2.65 1 NBR B
96 HEKum#zsk  water inlet conncetor 1 ABS ]
97 DU 3 foursquare washer 1 NBR ]
A KRS Y11E water inlet conncetor component 1 ]
B Ak 411 cable component 1

C  |5pm i one-way valve 6 HPI1000
D  |{=iaiZgE41{;  stop gun plug component 1

E 1S ITCHME  stop gun switch component 1

F P[] [ one-way valve 1 HPI1200




	Sheet1

